General information about company

Scrip code 511501

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE900A01013

Name of the company

Bharat Bhushan Finance & Commodity Brokers Ltd.

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esfNoe Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 c T No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each Tote
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of s
No.of |Of Total —Jasa % of No. Of Underlying | 00
fu11.y Partly No. Of 1os total no. of Shzllres No. of No. Of Outstar?dil%g dﬂu.
Category Nos. Of aid u aid- shares shares shares Underlyin, Shares Ou.tstandin convertible basi
Category | of ) A underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) ying Underlying & . (inc
shareholders | equity | up ’ _ . Outstanding .2 | ESOP securities, No.
@) shareholder .. | Depository [ (VII)= | as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding war
(11 shares equity . o convertible Granted of Warrants
(D) held shares Receipts (IVy+ SCRR, ’% of securities Warrants (XO) and ESOP etc ESC
(VI) (V)+ | 1957) (VIID) (A+B+C) | 551 (XB) - “ | Con
(V) | held (V) | Asa%of (XA) X)= Sec
™) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total (XA+XBFXC) etc..
eg:X eg:Y (VI
Promoter
(A) l‘gcromoter 12 1837598 1837598 [ 54.36 1837598 1837598 | 54.36 183
Group
(B) Public 6027 1542802 1542802 [ 45.64 1542802 1542802 | 45.64 154
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 6039 3380400 3380400 | 100 3380400 3380400 | 100 338




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
asa% Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
> / . . Other Shares
assuming full | Lockedin | Shares Disposal encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . ’ '~
. XII1 XIV XV ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
Category convc;rjuble (XIID) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
O | sharcholder | -Pereentage A A N held in
I of diluted o sa ) sa ) sa o o dematerialized
() share capital) /60 of Vo of /o of Asa% Asa%of | form (XVIIT) |Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
(XID)= No. |total |No. |total |No.|total |[No. |oftotal |[No. |total category | category | category
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares (a) | Shares Q) (ii) (iii)
a% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
@) f;Lromoter 54.36 1837598
Group
B) Public 45.64 1395701 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3233299 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. ot ilzr;h(())ltfhng each class of securities (IX) No. of Shares
No.of |Of ? No. Of Underlying
full Partl No. Of nos. total no. of Shares No. of No. Of Outstandin;
Cat & Nos. Of g 'dy shares shares shares ) Total | Underlyi Shares o t tandi ctibl &
ategory O8- paCup | PAC 1 derlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) oy | APCCEYINE g derlying | oo anding | converubie
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | equity | up - | Depository | (VII)= | as per Rights asa % OutstanFllng Outstanding ESOP securities, N¢
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity . of convertible Granted of Warrants
h Receipts avy+ SCRR, 1 i Warrants
eld shares Total | securities (XC) and ESOP et
(VD (V)+ 1957) (VIII) Vo (XB) -
av) held (VI) As 2% of .Oﬁ?g (XA) X) =
\% rights XA+XB+X(
™ (AtBiC2) | Close | Ol | o (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | 1791691 1791691 | 53 1791691 1791691 | 53
undivided Family
(SX?('IT)OWI 1 1791691 1791691 | 53 1791691 1791691 | 53
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 45907 45907 1.36 45907 45907 1.36
Foreign
Individuals)
(le):)(-zT)otal 1 45907 45907 1.36 45907 45907 1.36
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrl(()imoter 12 1837598 1837598 [ 54.36 1837598 1837598 | 54.36
Group (A)=
MDA
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

“)

Non-institutions




Investor
Education and

(f) Protection Fund 1 367758 367758 [10.88 367758 367758 [10.88
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 5884 875429 875429 |[25.9 875429 875429 |25.9
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 4 209912 200912 621 209912 209912 | 621
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) 29 19081 19081 0.56 19081 19081 0.56
) Bodies Corporate |22 44041 44041 1.3 44041 44041 1.3
(m) Any Other 87 26581 26581 |0.79 26581 26581 |0.79
(specify)
(S];;:)(-“T)otal 6027 1542802 1542802 [ 45.64 1542802 1542802 | 45.64
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 6027 1542802 1542802 [ 45.64 1542802 1542802 | 45.64
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6039 3380400 3380400 | 100 3380400 3380400 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
6039 3380400 3380400 | 100 3380400 3380400 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
assumi?lg Number of | Number of | Non- Oth gﬁtal Number of
full Locked in | Shares Disposal r ares o
. encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares pledged Undertaking | . ¢ XVI VI =
of (XIII) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
) (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shardteden )| perewtoe | gy | sa | | et
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub Sub Sub
capital) No. | total |No.|total |No. |total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut ) ut ) ut )
(XII)I)= (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |[Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares ?e; ceory Z:ﬁ)egory ? regory
(VII+(X) As held held held held (b) held (b) ! 1 iii)
a% of (b) (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(@) undivided Family >3 1791691
(SKI)’('IT)Otal 53 1791691
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1.36 45907
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total
(A)2) 1.36 45907
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 54.36 1837598
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)1D)+(A)
2)




B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund 10.88 367758
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 25.9 731128
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | ¢ 209912
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
) Indians (NRIs) 0.56 16281
Q)] Bodies Corporate | 1.3 44041
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0.79 26581
Sub-Total
45.64 1395701
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B=B)(1)+ 45.64 1395701
(B)(2)+(B)
B)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3233299
Total
(A+BHC) 100 3233299




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MADHAV BHARAT
BHUSHAN

SANDHYA
JHALANI

SANT KUMARI
AGRAWAL

MADHVI
AHUJA

VIJAY
BHUSHAN

SANGEETA
BHUSHAN

NISHA
AHUJA

PAN (II)

ALAPB9162B

AAHPA4961H

AAJPAS5076F

ABZPA8664L

AALPB8325]

AAHPB7194B

AAGPA3435R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7861

30413

1500

33905

804323

104565

684517

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+

(V)+ (V)

7861

30413

1500

33905

804323

104565

684517

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.23

0.9

0.04

23.79

3.09

20.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7861

30413

1500

33905

804323

104565

684517

Total

7861

30413

1500

33905

804323

104565

684517

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights

0.23

0.9

0.04

23.79

3.09

20.25

Total No. of shares

on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

7861

30413

1500

33905

804323

104565

684517

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.23

0.9

0.04

23.79

3.09

20.25

Number of equity
shares held in

7861

30413

1500

33905

804323

104565

684517




dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

8

9

10 11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAVI
BHUSHAN

KANTA
AHUJA

JOGESH CHANDER AHUIJA - HUF
(KARTA -NISHA AHUJA)

VIJAY BHUSHAN (JOINTLY WITH
NISHA AHUJA)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AGNPB6182H

AALPA6480B

AAAHJ3702] AAAFB6432H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

5000

118607 900

1791691

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M)+ (VD

100

5000

118607 900

1791691

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.15

3.51 0.03

53

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

100

5000

118607 900

1791691

Total

100

5000

118607 900

1791691

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0

0.15

3.51 0.03

53

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

100

5000

118607 900

1791691

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.15

3.51 0.03

53

Number of equity
shares held in

100

5000

118607 900

1791691




dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UDAY AHUJA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEQPAG6355J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

45907

45907

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M)+ (VD

45907

45907

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

45907

45907

Total

45907

45907

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.36

1.36

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

45907

45907

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.36

1.36

Number of equity
shares held in

45907

45907




dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MILAN DHAR

JOSE VARKEY NADUTHOTTAM

ASHOK ATLURI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFXPD9868D

ADAPN9791Q

ADQPA7751H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

53359

85659

50000

189018

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M)+ (VD

53359

85659

50000

189018

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.58

2.53

1.48

5.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

53359

85659

50000

189018

Total

53359

85659

50000

189018

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.58

2.53

1.48

5.59

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

53359

85659

50000

189018

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.58

2.53

1.48

5.59

Number of equity
shares held in

53359

85659

50000

189018




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

HUF

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

86

87

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

25881

700

26581

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

25881

700

26581

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.77

0.02

0.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

25881

700

26581

Total

25881

700

26581

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.77

0.02

0.79

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD)=(VII+X)

25881

700

26581

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

0.77

0.02

0.79




percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

25881

700

26581

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







