General information about co	ompany
Scrip code	511501
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE900A01013
Name of the company	Bharat Bhushan Finance & Commodity Brokers Ltd.
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		•
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0							

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

				No.		T . 1	Shareholding				eld in each				No. of Shares	Tota of si
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo	ting (XI	V)	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) =	on f dilu basi (inc war ESC Con Sec
				(V)		( )	(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA+XB+XC)	etc.) (VII
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	1837598			1837598	54.36	1837598		1837598	54.36					183
(B)	Public	6027	1542802			1542802	45.64	1542802		1542802	45.64					154
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	6039	3380400			3380400	100	3380400		3380400	100					338

				Table	I - S	ummar	y St	atement	holo	ling of sp	ecifie	d securitie	s			
	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as			Num Shar pleds (XIV	ged		osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization	of shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	54.36											1837598			
(B)	Public	45.64											1395701	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											3233299	0	0	0

			Table 1	II - Sta	itement sh	owing sh	nareholding	pattern	of the	Promote	er and	Promoter (	Group		
				No.		Total	Shareholding as a % of			g Rights hourities (IX)					No. of Shares
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vo	ting (XI	IV)	Total as a % of Total Voting	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No of Warrants and ESOP etc (X) =
			(11)	(V)		(VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights				(XA+XB+X0
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	f the Promote	r and Prom	oter Group	•		•	•				
(1)	Indian														
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	1791691			1791691	53	1791691		1791691	53				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	1791691			1791691	53	1791691		1791691	53				
(2)	Foreign							•	_						
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	45907			45907	1.36	45907		45907	1.36				
Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	45907			45907	1.36	45907		45907	1.36				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	1837598			1837598	54.36	1837598		1837598	54.36				
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern o	of the Public s	shareholder	•				!			·	!
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)													
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)													
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions														

(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	367758		367758	10.88	367758	367758	10.88		
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	5884	875429		875429	25.9	875429	875429	25.9		
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	4	209912		209912	6.21	209912	209912	6.21		
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	29	19081		19081	0.56	19081	19081	0.56		
(1)	Bodies Corporate	22	44041		44041	1.3	44041	44041	1.3		
(m)	Any Other (specify)	87	26581		26581	0.79	26581	26581	0.79		
Sub-Total (B)(4)		6027	1542802		1542802	45.64	1542802	1542802	45.64		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		6027	1542802		1542802	45.64	1542802	1542802	45.64		
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	oattern of the Non	Promoter- No	on Public share	nolder				
Total ( A+B+C2)		6039	3380400		3380400	100	3380400	3380400	100		
Total (A+B+C)		6039	3380400		3380400	100	3380400	3380400	100		

		Table II - Sta	iteme	ent shov	wing	shareh	oldir	ng patte	rn of	f the Pron	noter	and Prom	oter Group			
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Nun		Nun Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		er mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encur (XVI	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cateş	gorization (	of shares
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing share	ehold	ing patte	rn of	the Prom	oter a	nd Prom	oter (	Group						
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	53											1791691			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		53											1791691			
(2)	Foreign															
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1.36											45907			
Sub-Total (A)(2)		1.36											45907			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		54.36											1837598			

В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	rehold	ing patte	ern of	the Pub	lic sha	areholde	r						
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)													
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)													
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gover	nmen	t(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions														
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	10.88										367758	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	25.9										731128	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	6.21										209912	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.56										16281	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	1.3										44041	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	0.79										26581	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		45.64										1395701	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		45.64										1395701	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	rehold	ling patte	ern of	the Nor	Pron	noter- No	on Pub	lic shareho	older	 			
Total ( A+B+C2)		100										3233299			
Total (A+B+C)		100										3233299			

		Inc	lividuals/Hindu und	divided Family			
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MADHAV BHARAT BHUSHAN	SANDHYA JHALANI	SANT KUMARI AGRAWAL	MADHVI AHUJA	VIJAY BHUSHAN	SANGEETA BHUSHAN	NISHA AHUJA
PAN (II)	ALAPB9162B	AAHPA4961H	AAJPA5076F	ABZPA8664L	AALPB8325J	AAHPB7194B	AAGPA3435R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7861	30413	1500	33905	804323	104565	684517
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7861	30413	1500	33905	804323	104565	684517
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.23	0.9	0.04	1	23.79	3.09	20.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	1	<b>'</b>	1	-1	
Class eg:X	7861	30413	1500	33905	804323	104565	684517
Total	7861	30413	1500	33905	804323	104565	684517
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.23	0.9	0.04	1	23.79	3.09	20.25
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	7861	30413	1500	33905	804323	104565	684517
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.23	0.9	0.04	1	23.79	3.09	20.25
Number of equity shares held in	7861	30413	1500	33905	804323	104565	684517

dematerialized form (XVIII)							
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter

Sr. No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAVI BHUSHAN	KANTA AHUJA	JOGESH CHANDER AHUJA - HUF (KARTA -NISHA AHUJA)	VIJAY BHUSHAN (JOINTLY WITH NISHA AHUJA)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGNPB6182H	AALPA6480B	AAAHJ3702J	AAAFB6432H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	5000	118607	900	1791691
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	5000	118607	900	1791691
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.15	3.51	0.03	53
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	s (IX)	•	
Class eg:X	100	5000	118607	900	1791691
Total	100	5000	118607	900	1791691
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.15	3.51	0.03	53
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	100	5000	118607	900	1791691
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.15	3.51	0.03	53
Number of equity shares held in	100	5000	118607	900	1791691

dematerialized form (XVIII)					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)				
Sr. No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UDAY AHUJA	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AEQPA6355J	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	45907	45907		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	45907	45907		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.36	1.36		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	45907	45907		
Total	45907	45907		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.36	1.36		
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	45907	45907		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.36	1.36		
Number of equity shares held in	45907	45907		

dematerialized form (XVIII)		
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Sr. No.	1	2	3		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MILAN DHAR	JOSE VARKEY NADUTHOTTAM	ASHOK ATLURI	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AFXPD9868D	ADAPN9791Q	ADQPA7751H	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	53359	85659	50000	189018	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	53359	85659	50000	189018	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	2.53	1.48	5.59	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)	<u> </u>		
Class eg: X	53359	85659	50000	189018	
Total	53359	85659	50000	189018	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.58	2.53	1.48	5.59	
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	53359	85659	50000	189018	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	2.53	1.48	5.59	
Number of equity shares held in	53359	85659	50000	189018	

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		

Any Other (specify)				
Sr. No.	1	2		
Category	HUF	LLP		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back	
PAN (II)			Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	86	1	87	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	25881	700	26581	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	25881	700	26581	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.77	0.02	0.79	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	1	
Class eg: X	25881	700	26581	
Total	25881	700	26581	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.77	0.02	0.79	
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	25881	700	26581	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	0.77	0.02	0.79	

percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	25881	700	26581			
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0			